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224001

224002

224003

224004

224005

224006

224007

224008

224009

224010

224011

224012

224013

224014

224015

224016

Roll No.

Muhammad Yousaf

Muhammad Khalid Hussain

Muhammad Ashaq

Muhammad Alyas

Sultan Ali

Adalat Ali

Abdul Rashid

Khalid Pervaiz

Abdul Ghafoor

Muhammad Sharif

Muhammad Ali

Ghulam Muhammad

Syed Abrar Hussain

Nadeem Ahmad Anjum

Muhammad Umer Ahmir

Rana Basharat Ali Khan

Name
Father's Name

2012-GCUF-15108

2010-GCUF-1458-511301

2010-GCUF-1456-511301

2011-GCUF-15135

2005-GCUF-1104-511

2008-GCUF-3199-411

2012-GCUF-15206

2005-GCUF-1791-411

2012-GCUF-15137

2012-GCUF-10971

2012-GCUF-15215

2009-GCUF-5139-411

2012-GCUF-15341

2010-GCUF-1462-511301

2009-GCUF-5161-411

2012-GCUF-15131

Registration Number

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

Max.
Marks

270

312

260

Attiq Ur Rehman

Muhammad Muzammal Hussain

Muhammad Usman

Tariq Muhood

Muhammad Aamir

Muhammad Rashad Ali

Gul Zameer Ahmad

Kashif Hussain

Muhammad Usman

Muhammad Kashif

Riasat Ali

Muhammad Ramzan

Syed Irfan Ibrar

Rizwan Anjum

Jawad Umer

Rana Talha Basharat

Per.
(%)

Status

POL-C15, POL-C12, POL-C11,
POL-C13, POL-C14
POL-C14

Pass

RLA

POL-C15, POL-C12, POL-C11,
POL-C13, POL-C14
POL-C15, POL-C12, POL-C11,
POL-C13, POL-C14
POL-C15, POL-C12, POL-C11,
POL-C13, POL-C14
Pass

POL-C15, POL-C12, POL-C11,
POL-C13, POL-C14
POL-C15, POL-C12, POL-C11,
POL-C13, POL-C14
POL-C12, POL-C13, POL-C14

Pass

POL-C15, POL-C12, POL-C11,
POL-C13, POL-C14
POL-C15, POL-C12, POL-C11,
POL-C14
POL-C14

POL-C11, POL-C13, POL-C14

 54.00

 62.40

 52.00

Obt.
Marks

Errors and omissions are excepted. The Result of MA Political Science (PART-I) 2nd Annual Examination  2012 (Held in  April 2013) is hereby notified:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Sr.
No.

Notification No.:  GCUF/CE/DC1/

Remarks
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224017

224018

224019

224020

224021

224022

224023

224024

224102

224103

224104

224105

224106

224107

224108

224109

Roll No.

Muhammad Afzal

Alamgir Khan

Muhammad Tanvir Ahmad Khan

Abdul Latif Javed

Abdul Latif

Chudhry Sharef Sharif Hussain

Muhammad Aslam

Arif Ali

Idrees Khan

Noor Muhammad

Abd Ul Rahman

Muhammad Asif

Nazir Ahmad

Muhammad Younas

Muhammad Saleem

Muhammad Aslam

Name
Father's Name

2005-GCUF-1153-511

2005-GCUF-1193-511

2009-GCUF-3147-511301

2012-GCUF-15366

2012-GCUF-15367

2009-GCUF-375-423301

2012-GCUF-10977

2012-GCUF-15313

2008-GCUF-3201-411

2010-GCUF-2717-511303

2005-GCUF-1257-511

2005-GCUF-1107-511

2009-GCUF-3-511301

2005-GCUF-770-514

2010-GCUF-3046-417301

2009-GCUF-1801-511102

Registration Number

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

Max.
Marks

261

255

266

261

232

279

Waqar Afzal

Sohail Zafar

Muhammad Mohsin Ali Khan

Mehmood Ahmed

Makhdoom Ali

Muhammad Ikram

Muhammad Shakeel Aslam

Muhammad Annan Arif

Adeel Umarr Khan

Ghulam Abbas

Dawood Rahman Atif

Muhammad Saad

Muhammad Saad

Jamshaid Younas

Muhammad Bilal Danish

Umer Shahzad

Per.
(%)

Status

POL-C15, POL-C12, POL-C13,
POL-C14
POL-C12, POL-C11, POL-C13,
POL-C14
POL-C12

POL-C14

POL-C15, POL-C12, POL-C11,
POL-C14
Pass

POL-C11

POL-C15, POL-C14

Pass

POL-C15, POL-C13

Pass

Pass

POL-C14

Pass

POL-C15, POL-C13, POL-C14

Pass

 52.20

 51.00

 53.20

 52.20

 46.40

 55.80

Obt.
Marks

Errors and omissions are excepted. The Result of MA Political Science (PART-I) 2nd Annual Examination  2012 (Held in  April 2013) is hereby notified:

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Sr.
No.

Remarks
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224110

224111

224112

224113

224114

224115

224116

224117

224118

224119

224120

224121

224123

224124

224125

224126

Roll No.

Muhammad Fiaz Ahmad Khan

Muhammad Gulzar

Murad Ali

Muhammad Akram

Ghulam Qadir Jamil

Rehmat Ali

Muhammad Rafiq

Ch Nuhammad Sharif

Muhammad Azam Khan

Jafar Ali

Ahmed Bukhsh

Muhammad Amin

Sabir Ali

Mukhtar Ahmad

Malik Allah Dada

Ghulam Qadir

Name
Father's Name

2011-GCUF-15436

2011-GCUF-15014

2010-GCUF-1784-511301

2010-GCUF-2613-511301

2010-GCUF-1606-511301

2010-GCUF-1718-511301

2011-GCUF-15115

2010-GCUF-2487-511301

2009-GCUF-3751-511302

2011-GCUF-15226

2009-GCUF-198-511301

2009-GCUF-3168-511301

2010-GCUF-2533-511301

2009-GCUF-2957-511301

2011-GCUF-15068

2011-GCUF-15066

Registration Number

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

Max.
Marks

240

251

252

245

228

264

240

234

Muhammad Hussan Ali Khan

Nisar Ahmad

Bunyad Ali

Abtisam Akram

Hafiz Muhammad Shahzad

Sada Hussain

Muhammad Shahid

Muhammad Abdullah

Mujahid Islam

Sajid Iqbal

Rizwan Ul Haq

Ali  Imran

Nadir Mehmood

Muhammad Shafiq

Wajid Ali

Shahzad Hussain

Per.
(%)

Status

Pass

Pass

Pass

RLA

POL-C13

POL-C15, POL-C12, POL-C11,
POL-C13, POL-C14
POL-C12, POL-C14

POL-C13

POL-C13, POL-C14

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

POL-C15, POL-C12, POL-C11,
POL-C13, POL-C14
Pass

RLA

 48.00

 50.20

 50.40

 49.00

 45.60

 52.80

 48.00

 46.80

Obt.
Marks

Errors and omissions are excepted. The Result of MA Political Science (PART-I) 2nd Annual Examination  2012 (Held in  April 2013) is hereby notified:

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Sr.
No.

Remarks
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224127

224128

224129

234001

234002

234003

234004

234005

234006

234007

234008

234101

234102

234103

234104

Roll No.

Abdul Hameed

Muhammad Shafiq

Ghulam Muhammad

Muhammad Khalid

Asghar Ali

Muhammad Asghar

Muhammad Tanveer Ahmad
Khan

Zahoor Ahmed

Muhammad Sarwar

Khalid Mahmood

Riaz Ahmad

Rasheed Ahmad

Khalil Ahmed

Muhammad Akram

Muhammad Ali

Name
Father's Name

2007-GCUF-1575-323

2011-GCUF-15339

2011-GCUF-15132

2008-GCUF-89-511201

2008-GCUF-230-511201

2005-GCUF-555-512

2011-GCUF-15410

2011-GCUF-15170

2011-GCUF-15172

2012-GCUF-15026

2012-GCUF-15300

2011-GCUF-25653

2007-GCUF-117-511201

2009-GCUF-4215-421

2011-GCUF-15279

Registration Number

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

Max.
Marks

234

253

230

264

255

Nauman Hameed

Rafaqat Ali

Muhammad Asif Nadeem

Humaira Bibi

Samia Bibi

Sobia Asghar

Shaista Muqaddas

Rahat Zahoor Ahmed

Uzma Sarwar

Rabia Khalid

Maria Kousar

Asma Sadaf

Saira Batool

Rida Akram

Aisha Muhammad Ali

Per.
(%)

Status

Pass

RLA

POL-C15, POL-C12, POL-C11,
POL-C13, POL-C14
POL-C15, POL-C12, POL-C11,
POL-C13, POL-C14
POL-C15, POL-C12, POL-C11,
POL-C13, POL-C14
Pass

Pass

POL-C15, POL-C12, POL-C11,
POL-C13, POL-C14
POL-C15, POL-C12, POL-C11,
POL-C13, POL-C14
POL-C13, POL-C14

POL-C14

POL-C12, POL-C14

Pass

POL-C14

Pass

 46.80

 50.60

 46.00

 52.80

 51.00

Obt.
Marks

Errors and omissions are excepted. The Result of MA Political Science (PART-I) 2nd Annual Examination  2012 (Held in  April 2013) is hereby notified:

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

Sr.
No.

Remarks
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251201

251202

251203

251204

251205

251206

251207

Roll No.

Muhammad Rasheed

Muhammad Younas

Faqir Hussain

Muhammad Saddiq

Muhammad Irshad

Zahoor Ahmad

Sajjad Ahmad

Name
Father's Name

2011-GCUF-25648

2011-GCUF-25659

2011-GCUF-25650

2011-GCUF-25658

2011-GCUF-25660

2011-GCUF-25657

2011-GCUF-25661

Registration Number

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

Max.
Marks

279

274

233

226

Mehvish Rasheed

Saima Younas

Zobia Hussain

Nabila Siddiq

Nasreen Irshad

Asiya Perveen

Ahsan Ul Haq

Per.
(%)

Status

Pass

POL-C15, POL-C12, POL-C11,
POL-C13, POL-C14
POL-C13, POL-C14

POL-C14

Pass

Pass

Pass

 55.80

 54.80

 46.60

 45.20

Obt.
Marks

Errors and omissions are excepted. The Result of MA Political Science (PART-I) 2nd Annual Examination  2012 (Held in  April 2013) is hereby notified:

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Sr.
No.

Remarks


